

UND School of Engineering and Mines

ACADEMY Gary D. Sanders



Born: November 11, 1941, Bemidji, MN

Education: UND BSCE, 1966

Career Experience

1967 Don Floan Engineering, East Grand Forks, MN

1967 HC Smith, East Grand Forks, MN, Survey Crew Chief

1967-68 City of St. Paul, MN, Civil Engineer

1968-72 Don Floan Engineering, East Grand Forks, MN,

Civil Engineer

1972 Floan-Sanders, Inc., Partner

1979-03 CPS, LTD, Grand Forks, ND, Partner

1980-04 Floan-Sanders, Inc., President

11/2005 Retired

Accomplishments

Grand Forks/East Grand Forks Metropolitan Planning Organization Board Member since inception 1982-2005. Served as Chair of the Board twice.

Minnesota State Aid Screening Committee Member for 8 years

President, Lake Agassiz Chapter of the MN Society of Professional Engineers

Project Manager, redevelopment of downtown EGF after 1997 flood, including City Hall, Cabelas, Boardwalk, Campbell Library, Riverwalk Center

Project Manager, US Army Corps of Engineers \$167 Million Flood Protection Project,

EGF, 1997-2005 Life Member, National Society of Professional Engineers

Awarded over \$40 million in grant packages for infrastructure repair/expansion projects in in NW Minnesota, 1982-1997, including the last UDAG grant given out in the Nation

Awards

2000 Minnesota Seven Wonders of Engineering Award for Invisible Floodwall, East Grand Forks, MN Three MN Concrete Paving Association Merit Awards UND Benefactors Club



